
From: Tom, Joyce
Sent: 7/21/2014 11:41:47 AM

billjulian@sbcglobal.net (billjulian@sbcglobal.net); Phillips, Amanda 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=A2PH); 
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com (CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); 
dhuard@manatt.com (dhuard@manatt.com); Dave.Weber@nwnatural.com 
(Dave.Weber@nwnatural.com); CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com 
(CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com); Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org 
(Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org); Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com 
(Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com); Douglas.E.Miller@tsocor.com 
(Douglas.E.Miller@tsocor.com); Charles.L.Magee@tsocorp.com 
(Charles.L.Magee@tsocorp.com); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
kswitzer@gswater.com (kswitzer@gswater.com); JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com 
(JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com); RPrince@SempraUtilities.com 
(RPrince@SempraUtilities.com); Murtishaw, Scott (scott.murtishaw@cpuc.ca.gov); 
JPong@SempraUtilities.com (JPong@SempraUtilities.com); 
KMelville@SempraUtilities.com (KMelville@SempraUtilities.com); 
SCEGRC@SCE.COM (SCEGRC@SCE.COM); Mike.Marelli@sce.com 
(Mike.Marelli@sce.com); JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org 
(JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org); Etta.Lockey@pacificorp.com 
(Etta.Lockey@pacificorp.com); Milissa.Marona@sce.com 
(Milissa.Marona@sce.com); JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com 
(JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com); Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov 
(Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov); paulw@cycla.com (paulw@cycla.com); 
RWhitten@manatt.com (RWhitten@manatt.com); Cherry, Brian K 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Malashenko, 
Elizaveta I. (elizaveta.malashenko@cpuc.ca.gov); Frank, Steven (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SWF5); Tang, Clayton K. 
(clayton.tang@cpuc.ca.gov); filings@a-klaw.com (filings@a-klaw.com); 
bfmkelstein@tum.org (bfmkelstein@tum.org); cem@newsdata.com 
(cem@newsdata.com); DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com 
(DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com); Chatterjee, Bishu 
(bishu.chatteijee@cpuc.ca.gov); blaising@braunlegal.com 
(blaising@braunlegal.com); abb@eslawfirm.com (abb@eslawfirm.com); 
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); ek@a- 
klaw.com (ek@a-klaw.com); VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com 
(VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com); carlwood@uwua.net (carlwood@uwua.net); 
Lafrenz, Donald J. (donald.lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov); djOconklin@earthlink.net 
(djOconklin@earthlink.net); Gatti, Belinda (belinda.gatti@cpuc.ca.gov); 
fredyanney@gmail.com (fredyanney@gmail.com); ed.gieseking@swgas.com 
(ed.gieseking@swgas.com); dadellosa@sgvwater.com (dadellosa@sgvwater.com); 
SNewsom@SempraUtilities.com (SNewsom@SempraUtilities.com); 
cathie.allen@pacificorp.com (cathie.allen@pacificorp.com); 
amrit.singh@satvick.com (amrit.singh@satvick.com); O'Donnell, Arthur J.
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(Arthur.O'Donnell@cpuc.ca.gov); don@ucan.org (don@ucan.org); Contreras, 
Carolina (carolina.contreras@cpuc.ca.gov); Parkes, Christopher 
(christopher.parkes@cpuc.ca.gov); berlin@susieberlinlaw.com 
(berlin@susieberlinlaw.com); carmelitam@greenlining.org 
(carmelitam@greenlining.org); agay@carlsoncapital.com 
(agay@carlsoncapital.com); Lau, Elaine (elaine.lau@cpuc.ca.gov); Sharp, Shelly 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SSM3); Bruno, Kenneth 
(kenneth.bnmo@cpuc.ca.gov); tlong@tum.org (tlong@tum.org); kmills@cfbf.com 
(kmills@cfbf.com); lmh@eslawfirm.com (lmh@eslawfirm.com); hayley@tum.org 
(hayley@tum.org); mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); Skinner, 
Nathaniel (nathaniel.skinner@cpuc.ca.gov); mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com 
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); rl@eslawfirm.com (rl@eslawfirm.com); 
jjg@eslawfirm.com (jjg@eslawfirm.com); sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com 
(sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com); npedersen@hanmor.com
(npedersen@hanmor.com); stevegreenwald@dwt.com (stevegreenwald@dwt.com); 
Bone, Traci (traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); martinhomec@gmail.com 
(martinhomec@gmail.com); Bawa, Niki (niki.bawa@cpuc.ca.gov); 
judypau@dwt.com (judypau@dwt.com); Colvin, Michael
(michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov); jstoddard@manatt.com (jstoddard@manatt.com); 
wmc@a-klaw.com (wmc@a-klaw.com); Pocta, Robert M. 
(robert.pocta@cpuc.ca.gov); Myers, Richard A. (richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov); 
STomkins@semprautilities.com (STomkins@semprautilities.com); Zafar, Marzia 
(marzia.zafar@cpuc.ca.gov); Wong, John S. (john.wong@cpuc.ca.gov); 
jwmitchell@mbartek.com (jwmitchell@mbartek.com); pgirard@semprautilities.com 
(pgirard@semprautilities.com); jane.lee.cole@sce.com (jane.lee.cole@sce.com); 
jim_oreilly@mckinsey.com (jim_oreilly@mckinsey.com); tderivi@scppa.org 
(tderivi@scppa.org); michael@sandiegocan.org (michael@sandiegocan.org); 
sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org (sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org); 
valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com (valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com); 
mfranco@semprautilities.com (mfranco@semprautilities.com); 
hubert.shen@bain.com (hubert.shen@bain.com); mike.long@LibertyUtilities.com 
(mike.long@LibertyUtilities.com); michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com 
(michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com); jleslie@mckennalong.com 
(jleslie@mckennalong.com); nguyen.quan@gswater.com 
(nguyen.quan@gswater.com); richard.lo@ucgsolutions.com 
(richard.lo@ucgsolutions.com); james@utilityadvocates.org 
(james@utilityadvocates.org); regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org 
(regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org); White, Richard (Richard.White@cpuc.ca.gov); 
tony.marino@sen.ca.gov (tony.marino@sen.ca.gov); Tudisco, Laura J. 
(laura.tudisco@cpuc.ca.gov); klr@a-klaw.com (klr@a-klaw.com); Monbouquette, 
Marc (Marc.Monbouquette@cpuc.ca.gov); patty.cook@icfi.com 
(patty.cook@icfi.com); roger@cbecal.org (roger@cbecal.org); maya@cbecal.org 
(maya@cbecal.org); Gonzales, Nancy (nancy.gonzales@cpuc.ca.gov); jfm@a- 
klaw.com (jfm@a-klaw.com); joycesteingass@gtsinc.us (joycesteingass@gtsinc.us); 
tara.kaushik@hklaw.com (tara.kaushik@hklaw.com); lathrop@decision- 
strategies .com (lathrop@decision-strategies .com)
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Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: Official E-mail Service of Rulemaking 13-11-006 ALJ Wong’s Ruling (Mussey 

Grade).

This e-mail provides service of ALJ Wong’s Ruling Re On Mussey Grade Road Alliance’s Showing of Significant 
Financial Hardship. The full text of the ruling is available through the link provided below on July 21,2014. A 
Notice of Availability has been sent to all persons on the service list without an e-mail address.

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/SearchRes.aspx? docformat=ALL&docid=984065.17

In the event of problems with the e-mail or the internet link, please contact Joyce Tom at it2@cpuc.ca.gov. 
telephone #(415) 703-2925. ....
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